
	FIG.	 PART NO.	 DESCRIPTION OF PART	 NO. REQ.	
	 1	 06-82-1070	 M3.5 x 18mm Handle Screw	 (4)
	 2	 45-04-2055	 M3.5 x 12mm Bumper Screw	 (20)
	 3	 ---------------	 Right Bumper	 (1)
	 4	 ---------------	 Latch Spring	 (2)
	 10	 ---------------	 Latch	 (1)
	 16	 ---------------	 Left Bumper	 (1)
	 18	 ---------------	 Handle	 (1)
	 25	 ---------------	 Front Grille	 (1)
	 26	 06-82-1045	 TOBA M3 x 10mm Grille Screw	 (10)
	 31	 43-76-0205	 Dial	 (1)
	 45	 31-15-1035	 Rubber USB-C Cover	 (1)
	 50	 ---------------	 Dry Cell Seal	 (1)
	 54	 ---------------	 Cord Wrap Hook	 (2)
	 55	 ---------------	 Battery Cover	 (1)
	 56	 ---------------	 M3 x 10mm Battery Cover Screw	 (1)
	 60	 ---------------	 TOBB M3 x 10mm Cord Wrap Screw	 (4)
	84a	 ---------------	 Antenna	 (1)
	84b	 ---------------	 M2.5 x 6mm Antenna Screw	 (1)
	84c	 45-88-1125	 Antenna Washer	 (2)
	 85	 14-46-4006	 Bumper and Handle Kit	 (1)

	 86	 14-46-4007	 Front Grill Kit	 (1)
	 87	 14-46-4008	 Cord Wrap Hook Kit	 (1)
	 88	 14-46-4009	 Battery Cover Kit	 (1)
	 89	 14-46-4010	 PACKOUT Latch Kit	 (1)
	 90	 14-46-4011	 Antenna Kit	 (1)
	 91	 12-20-2956	 Service Nameplate	 (1)
	 92	 ---------------	 AAA Battery	 (2)
					     - See local hardware store

	FIG.	 NOTES
	 91	 A clean, dry surface is essential for proper performance 
		  for any adhesive system. The area intended for application 
		  of any adhesive label or nameplate must be prepared by 
		  cleaning with isopropyl alcohol. The solvent is to be  
		  applied with a clean, lint free applicator and the surface
		  allowed to dry before applying the label or nameplate.

MILWAUKEE TOOL l www.milwaukeetool.com
13135 W. LISBON RD., BROOKFIELD, WI 53005

Drwg. 1

1
(2x)

4
(2x)

10

84c
(2x)

84b

18

84a

45

1
(2x)

54
(2x)

60
(4x)

2
(10x)

26
(10x)

25

2
(10x)

55 5650

91

31

 25
 26 86

 4
 10 89

 54
 60 87

 50 55
 56  88

 84a 84b
 84c  90

 1 2 3
 16 18  85

92(2x)

BULLETIN NO.
PN0010990SERVICE PARTS LIST

CATALOG NO.     2956-20

REVISED BULLETINSPECIFY CATALOG NO. AND SERIAL NO. WHEN ORDERING PARTS

M18™ Bluetooth® Jobsite Radio + Charger
SERIAL NO. 

DATE
July 2025

WIRING INSTRUCTION
L18A  

EXAMPLE:
Component Parts (Small #) 
Are Included When Ordering 
The Assembly (Large #).

000

FIG.	 PART NO.	 DESCRIPTION OF PART	 NO. REQ.	


